Blutspenden in Enger bis zum 21.12.2025

Fr
Fr
Mo
Mo
Mi
SO
Fr
Do
Fr
SO

29.08.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

29.08.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

01.09.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

22.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

24.09.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

05.10.2025
13:00-17:00 Uhr

10.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

06.11.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

07.11.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

09.11.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

Enger 32130
DRK-Familienzentrum Traumland
Lehmkuhlenweg 16

Kirchlengern 32278
Grundschule
LUbbecker StralRe 69a

Lengerich 49525
THW Ortsverband Lengerich
Ladberger Str. 103

Kaltenengers 56220
Jakob-Reif-Halle
Raiffeisenstr. 2

Enger 32130 - Oldinghausen
ALLIGATOR FARBWERKE
Markstr. 203

Enger 32130 - Belke-Steinbeck
Grundschule Besenkamp
Humboldtstr.

Kirchlengern 32278 - Stift Quernheim
Ev. Gemeindehaus
An der Stiftskirche 9

Wetter 58300 - Wengern
Elbsche-Halle
Elbscheweg 12

Lengerich 49525
Gesamtschule
Bahnhofstr. 114

Lengerich 49525
Gesamtschule
Bahnhofstr. 114



Di
Fr
Fr
SO

18.11.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

28.11.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

05.12.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

21.12.2025
13:00-17:00 Uhr

Neuwied 56566 - Engers
Heinrich-Haus,Engers
Neuwieder Str. 21b

Kirchlengern 32278
Grundschule
Lubbecker StralRe 69a

Enger 32130
DRK-Familienzentrum Traumland
Lehmkuhlenweg 16

Enger 32130 - Belke-Steinbeck
Grundschule Besenkamp
Humboldtstr.



