## Blutspenden in Enger bis zum 21.12.2025

Fr	29.08.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Enger 32130  DRK-Familienzentrum Traumland  Lehmkuhlenweg 16
Fr	29.08.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Kirchlengern 32278 Grundschule Lübbecker Straße 69a
Мо	01.09.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Lengerich 49525 THW Ortsverband Lengerich Ladberger Str. 103
Мо	22.09.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Kaltenengers 56220 Jakob-Reif-Halle Raiffeisenstr. 2
Mi	24.09.2025 13:00-18:00 Uhr	Enger 32130 - Oldinghausen ALLIGATOR FARBWERKE Markstr. 203
So	05.10.2025 13:00-17:00 Uhr	Enger 32130 - Belke-Steinbeck Grundschule Besenkamp Humboldtstr.
Fr	10.10.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Kirchlengern 32278 - Stift Quernheim Ev. Gemeindehaus An der Stiftskirche 9
Do	06.11.2025 16:00-19:00 Uhr	Wetter 58300 - Wengern Elbsche-Halle Elbscheweg 12
Fr	07.11.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Lengerich 49525 Gesamtschule Bahnhofstr. 114
So	09.11.2025 11:00-15:00 Uhr	Lengerich 49525 Gesamtschule Bahnhofstr. 114

Di	18.11.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Neuwied 56566 - Engers Heinrich-Haus, Engers Neuwieder Str. 21b
Fr	28.11.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Kirchlengern 32278 Grundschule Lübbecker Straße 69a
Fr	05.12.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Enger 32130  DRK-Familienzentrum Traumland  Lehmkuhlenweg 16
So	21.12.2025 13:00-17:00 Uhr	Enger 32130 - Belke-Steinbeck Grundschule Besenkamp Humboldtstr.